
Applying for Pre-Quailification 
for: 

License 
Classification License Firm Name Contact Person Address Phone Fax Email

General Contractor

A, B, C4, C7, 
C10,  C20, C21, 
C36, C38, C43, 
C61, D206 292529, 951204 American Inc Pat Alvarez 1345 N. American Street, Visalia, CA 93291 559-651-1776 559-651-0205 palvarez@aminc.com

General Contractor B 831784 Atkins Bergreen, Inc
Ed Bergreen/Melinda 
Bergreen

1234 W. Murray Ave (PO Box 967), Visalia, CA 
93279 559-733-0123 559-733-4182

Edd@atkinsbergreen.com, 
Mcastro@atkinsbergreen.com

General Contractor
A, B, C8, C20, 
C36, C43, D28 183537 Bobo Construction, Inc Chris Bobo 9722 Kent Street, Ste. A, Elk Grove, CA 95624 916-383-7777 916-383-1681 bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com

General Contractor B 240972 Dale Atkins Contractor Dale Atkins 15430 Ave 296, (PO Box 1048) Visalia, CA 93279 559-733-5131 559-733-8931 gdale40@sbcglobal.net
Electrical C10 9236041 DigiTech Intergration, Inc Mark Parker 104 East Sixth Street Hanford, CA 93230 559-582-2300 559-582-2322 mparker@digitechintegrationinc.com
General Contractor A, B 473785 Forcum/Mackey Construction Joey Mackey 15695 Jasmine Ave, Ivanhoe, CA 93235 559-798-1837 559-901-1412 joey@forcummackey.com

Plumbing

A, B, C2, C4, 
C10, C16, C20, 
C34, C36, C42, 
C43, C46, HAZ 793014 HPS Mechanical, Inc Alma Martinez 3100 E. Belle Terrace, Bakersfield, CA 93307 661-397-2121 661-396-2579 planroom@hpsmechanical.com

Mechanical

A, B. C-4, C-36,
C-38, C-43, C-
20 1032006 J Boone Mechanical, Inc Jim Boone 34 W Palo Alto Ave. Suite 101, Clovis, CA 93612 559-207-3470 NA jim@jboonemechanical.com

General Contractor A, B 933096 Katch Environmental Inc Paul Katchadourian 4972 E Pontiac Way, Fresno, CA 93727 559-292-6653 559-272-3276 paul@katchenvironmental.com
Mechanical C20, C43, B 828256 King's County Air Conditioning, Inc Mark Mathis 14670 Hanford-Armona Rd., Hanford, CA 93230 559-584-4383 559-584-4385 mark@kcairinc.com
Electrical B, C7, C10 904637 Magnetar.us, inc Greg Hardin 4319 N Brawley Ave, Fresno, CA 93722 559-477-4137 559-277-3303 sales@magnetar.us
General Contractor A, B, C39 831764 Marko Construction Group, Inc Paul K Gong 3675 E Jensen Ave., Fresno, CA 93725 559-222-7888 559-222-0888 pkgong@markoconstruction.com
General Contractor A, B 949738 Seals Construction, Inc Nick Seals 9410 W Placer Ave, Visalia, CA 93291 559-651-4040 559-651-4145 nick.seals@sealsconstruction.com

Mechanical

A, B, C2, C4, 
C7, C9, C10, 
C16, C20, C36, 
C43 420418 Smith Mechanical-Electrical-Plumbing

Michael Brannon/Koren 
Cloud 1340 W . Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805-621-5000 805-621-5050

mb@smith-elecric.com; kc@smith-
electric.com

HVAC C-20, C-43 933756 Starace Mechanical Heating and Air Martino Starace 2144 E Pacific Ave 559-685-7312 559-272-0445 staracemechanical@gmail.com

Plumbing C36 613719 T P Thomas Plumbing, Inc Mike Lansford
146 N K Street Suite C Dinuba CA 93618 (no Mail) 
PO Box 835, Dinuba CA 93618 ( All Mail) 559-591-6499 559-802-3306 mike@tptplumbing.com

Electrical c-10 500696 Wild Electrict Inc Craig Newton 4626 East Olive Ave, Fresno, CA 93702 559-251-7770 559-251-2372 cnewton@wildelectric.net


